AMENITY & FLOOD LIGHTING
103
SECTION 8
Wall Packs 104
Ceiling and Canopy 105
Ground Lights and Driveovers 106-107
Bollards 108-109
Flood Lights 110-115
Sign Lights 116
335
260 100
AMENITY & FLOOD LIGHTING
Part No. Description Code
DISCHARGE
AM-COMBH70S 70W Son-E Int ES 4361
AM-COMBH70SPC 70W Son-E + P/Cell 4362
AM-COMBH70SW 70W Son-E White 4361
AM-COMBH70SWPC 70W Son-E Whi + P/C 4362
FLUORESCENT
AM-COMBH282D 28W 2D 4416
AM-COMBH382D 38W 2D 4417
AM-COMBH282DE3 28W 2D Emerg 4426
AM-COMBH382DE3 38W 2D Emerg 4427
Suffix:
PC = Factory Fitted Photocell
W = White Body (Standard Black)
COMPOLY BULKHEAD SPECIFICATION
■ Black or white polycarbonate body
■ Clear prismatic polycarbonate diffuser
(White opal available to order)
■ 42W and 57W available to order
Part No. Description Code
DISCHARGE
AM-PR70S 70W Son-E Int ES 4361
AM-PR80M 80W MBFU 4360
AM-PR70H 70W M/Halide ES Elipt 4363
AM-PR100H 100W M/Halide ES Elipt 4365
PHOTOCELL VERSION
AM-PR70S/PC 70W Son-E + P/Cell 4362
AM-PR80M/PC 80W MBFU + P/Cell 4360
AM-PR70H/PC 70W M/Halide + P/Cell 4364
AM-PR100H/PC 100W M/Halide + P/Cell 4366
FLUORESCENT
AM-PR2D28 28W 2D 4416
AM-PR2D38 38W 2D 4417
EMERGENCY VERSION
AM-PR2D28E3 28W 2D Emergency 4426
AM-PR2D38E3 38W 2D Emergency 4427
Suffix:
PC = Factory Fitted Photocell
W = White Body (Standard Black)
ACCESSORIES TO SUIT ALL MODELS

■ Security Lighting
■ Garage Forecourts
IDEAL FOR
WALL PACKS
260 190
335
IP65
E
N
ERGY
S AVI N
G
■ Column top adaptors see page 122
Part No. Description Code
DISCHARGE
AM-APRK70S 70W Son-E Int ES 4361
AM-APRK150S 150W Son-T GES 4361
AM-APRK80M 80W MBFU 4360
AM-APRK125M 125W MBFU 4360
AM-APRK70H 70W M/H Elipt ES 4363
AM-APRK100H 100W M/H Elipt ES 4365
AM-APRK150H 150W M/H Elipt ES 4365
FLUORESCENT
AM-APRK2D28 28W 2D 4416
AM-APRK2D38 38W 2D 4417
AM-APRK2D28E3 28W 2D Emergency 4426
AM-APRK2D38E3 38W 2D Emergency 4427
Suffix:
PC = Factory Fitted Photocell
W = White Body (Standard Black)
ACCESSORIES TO SUIT ALL MODELS

AMENITY & FLOOD LIGHTING
105
AUTOPARK
UNDERCANOPY
The Autopark is designed for surface mounting in multi-storey car
parks and similar low ceiling applications, allowing the Autopark to
be used to light vulnerable public areas and outdoor car parks.
See pages 143-145 for
a comprehensive
lamp guide
LAMP GUIDE
EXTERIOR CEILING & CANOPY
340 260
200
Part No. Description Code
AM-UC150S 150W Son T GES 8261
AM-UC250S 250W Son T GES 8262
AM-UC400S 400W Son T GES 8264
AM-UC250M 250W MBFU 8262
AM-UC400M 400W MBFU 8264
AM-UC250H 250W M/H T-GES 8262
AM-UC400H 400W M/H T-GES 8264
Clear flat glass lens as standard
Suffix:
PPP = Polycarbonate Prismatic Pyramid Lens
Dimensions: 315mm deep, Bezel = 400mm Sq.

uplighting applications for building facades, trees, parks and pedestrian areas.
■ Building facades
■ Shopping centres
■ Driveway and paths
■ Churches & architectual
landscapes
■ Atria & reception
■ Monuments
■ Gardens and parks
■ Walkways & public areas
■ Building perimeters
■ Houses & flats
IDEAL FOR
EXTERIOR IN GROUND LUMINAIRE
Part No. Description Code
AM-SARN70 70W M/Halide G12 4465
AM-SARN150 150W MHalide G12 4466
AM-SARN26* 26W PLT 2 Pin 4467
Stainless steel top
*Non Adjustable Reflector
SANDHURST ROUND
DIRECTIONAL
Part No. Description Code
AM-SASQ70 70W M/Halide G12 4465
AM-SASQ150 150W MHalide G12 4466
AM-SASQ26* 26W PLT 2 Pin 4467
Stainless steel top
*Non Adjustable Reflector
SANDHURST SQUARE
DIRECTIONAL

G
■ An extensive range of LED groundlights see pages 16-19
AMENITY & FLOOD LIGHTING
107
MAINS & LOW VOLTAGE
GROUNDLIGHTS
EXTERIOR IN GROUND LUMINAIRE
Part No. Description Code
LED Walkover
SGR21BLED 150x150 21xLED Blue 4469
SGR21WLED 150x150 21xLED White 4469
IP67 240V GROUND LIGHT
DRIVEOVER LED UPLIGHTERS
Part No. Description Code
LED Walkover
SL12VLUXGL BLU 38x100 1W 12V Blue 4468
SL12VLUXGL WHI 38x100 1W 12V White 4468
50mm LV Walkover
SL12V50GL SCH 72x110 20W 12V 4465
IP67 12V WALKOVER
LINKLIGHT SYSTEM
Part No. Description Code
LED Walkover
SL12V4LED BLU 36x30 1W 12V 4xLED Blue 4468
SL12V4LED WHI 36x30 1W 12V 4xLED White 4468
SL12V1HP BLU 36x30 1W 12V 1xHP LED Blue 4468
SL12V1HP WHI 36x30 1W 12V 1xHP LED White 4468
IP67 12V RECESSED
MARKER LINKLIGHTS
Part No. Description Code

SPECIFICATION
■ Wire wound weather resistant transformers
suitable for driving low voltage and low
wattage LED lamps and new optional timer
■ IP44 rated so need to be protected in a higher
rated enclosure if mounted in exposed or
continually wet environments
■ Supplied pre-wired with plug and LinkLite connector
■ Soft PVC sheath ensures protection and ability
for low voltage connectors on fittings to
penetrate without complicated wiring
A range of compact luminaires using the popular GU10 lamp and the
latest technology LED lamps. Ideally suited for more compact areas.
Part No. Description Code
Transformers
SL12VT60 1-60VA 12V 4290
SL12VT150 1-150VA 12V 4294
1mm Cables
SL12VC25 25mm Black Cable 8620
SL12VC50 50mm Black Cable 8620
Accessories
SL12VCON Spare LinkLite Connector 8620
SL12VDDT IP44 Dusk Dawn Timer 8620
SL12V65LED 0-65W IP20 Universal Driver 4292
12V LINKLIGHT ACCESSORIES
IP67
E
N
ERGY
S AVI N
G
AMENITY & FLOOD LIGHTING
108
Clean, modern styling to complement the appearance of both
landscape and structure by day or night. Black textured exterior
finish and opal diffuser. Tough PVC body construction and strong
moulded polycarbonate head, providing good vandal resistance.
BOLLARDS
Root Mounted Surface Mounted
Part No. Description Code
Mains
SBLR150ES 150W mains ES 4491
Fluorescent
SBLR42HF 42W TC-TE HF 4495
SBLR42HF/E3 42W TC-TE HF E3 4495
Discharge
SBLR70SON 70W SON-E INT ES 4498
SBLR70MH 70W M/H ES 4498
Part No. Description Code
Mains
SBLS150ES 150W mains ES 4491
Fluorescent
SBLS42HF 42W TC-TE HF 4495
SBLS42HF/E3 42W TC-TE HF E3 4495
Discharge
SBLS70SON 70W SON-E INT ES 4498
SBLS70MH 70W M/H ES 4498
ROOT MOUNT- OPAL LENS
SURFACE MOUNT -
OPAL LENS
Part No. Description Code

N
ERGY
S AVI N
G
PVC & POLYCARBONATE BOLLARD
AMENITY & FLOOD LIGHTING
109
ALUMINIUM BOLLARD
Clean, modern styling to complement the appearance of both
landscape and structure by day or night. Black textured exterior finish
and white louvre. Tough aluminium body construction and strong
moulded polycarbonate head, providing good vandal resistance.
BOLLARDS
Part No. Description Code
DISCHARGE
AM-BOL10FP50S 50W Son-E Int ES 4498
AM-BOL10FP70S 70W Son-E Int ES 4498
AM-BOL10FP50M 50W MBFU 4498
AM-BOL10FP80M 80W MBFU 4498
AM-BOL10FP70H 70W M/H Elipt ES 4498
MAINS & FLUORESCENT
AM-BOL10FP100 100W GLS ES 4491
AM-BOL10FP26 26W TCD S/Start 4495
AM-BOL10FP26HF 26W TCDE HF 4495
AM-BOL10FP32HF 32W TCTE HF 4495
AM-BOL10FP42HF 42W TCTE HF 4495
1090MM FLANGE
PLATE MOUNTED
1350MM ROOTED
Part No. Description Code
DISCHARGE
AM-BOL7FP50S 50W Son-E Int ES 4498
AM-BOL7FP70S 70W Son-E Int ES 4498
AM-BOL7FP50M 50W MBFU 4498
AM-BOL7FP80M 80W MBFU 4498
AM-BOL7FP70H 70W M/H Elipt ES 4498
MAINS & FLUORESCENT
AM-BOL7FP100 100W GLS ES 4491
AM-BOL7FP26 26W TCD S/Start 4495
AM-BOL7FP26HF 26W TCDE HF 4495
AM-BOL7FP32HF 32W TCTE HF 4495
AM-BOL7FP42HF 42W TCTE HF 4495
730MM FLANGE
PLATE MOUNTED
SPECIFICATION
■ Discharge fittings come with lamp

■ IP54 rating
■ White louvre
■ Clear polycarbonate diffuser
■ Easy lamp replacement by three
stainless steel Allen bolts in head
■ Special Colours to order
■ 57WTCTE availabe to order
■ Walkways
■ Paths & Passageways
■ Public Areas
■ Architectual Landscapes
■ Houses & Flats
■ Gardens & Parks
Part No. Description Code
DISCHARGE
AM-BOL50S 50W SON-E INT ES 4498
AM-BOL70S 70W SON-E INT ES 4498
AM-BOL50M 50W MBFU 4498
AM-BOL80M 80W MBFU 4498
AM-BOL70H 70W M/H ELIPT ES 4498
MAINS & FLUORESCENT
AM-BOL100 100W GLS ES 4491
AM-BOL26 26W TCD S/Start 4495
AM-BOL26HF 26W TCDE HF 4495
AM-BOL32HF 32W TCTE HF 4495
AM-BOL42HF 42W TCTE HF 4495
IDEAL FOR
See pages 143-145 for
a comprehensive
lamp guide

energy saving, ideal for general flood lighting.
■ General floodlighting
■ Building facades
■ Column & Post Tops
■ Car parks
■ Loading bays
■ Security lighting
■ Garden lighting
■ Site perimeters
■ Monuments & Parks
IDEAL FOR
COMPACT FLOODLIGHTS
Part No. Description Code
BLACK BODY (Symmetrical Reflector)
DISCHARGE
EX-COMPOLY70S 70W Son-E Int ES 4353
EX-COMPOLY80M 80W MBFU 4331
EX-COMPOLY70H 70W M/Halide TD 4355
EX-COMPOLY100H 100W M/H Elipt ES 4333
FLUORESCENT
EX-COMPOLY26 26W TCD S/Start 4536
EX-COMPOLY32HF 32W TCTE HF 4532
WITH INTEGRAL PHOTOCELL
DISCHARGE
EX-COMPOLY70SPC 70W Son-E Int ES 4354
EX-COMPOLY80MPC 80W MBFU 4332
EX-COMPOLY70HPC 70W M/Halide TD 4356
EX-COMPOLY100HPC 100W M/H Elipt ES 4334
FLUORESCENT
EX-COMPOLY26PC 26W TCT S/Start 4537
EX-COMPOLY32HFPC 32W TCTE HF 4533
Suffix:
W = White Body (Standard Black)
COMPACT
POLYCARBONATE
Part No. Description Code
DISCHARGE
SFL70A 70W Son-E Int ES  4353
FLUORESCENT
SFL42A 42W TCTE HF  4532
WITH INTEGRAL PHOTOCELL
DISCHARGE
SFL70A/PC 70W Son-E Int ES 4354
FLUORESCENT
SFL42A/PC 42W TCTE HF 4533
POLYCARBONATE
ASYMMETRIC MINI FLOOD
SPECIFICATION
■ Includes lamps

■ Asymmetrical beam, ideal for floor mounting
and horizontal column top mounting
■ Projection Reflector, ideal for accent lighting
320
260 115
70 70
36 36
340
All Compact
Floods available
to order with
coloured
bodies
Part No. Description Code
WIDE BEAM (Standard)
EX-COMFL70S 70W Son-E Int ES 4353
EX-COMFL80M 80W MBFU 4331
EX-COMFL125M 125W MBFU 4335
EX-COMFL70H 70W M/Halide TD 4355
EX-COMFL150H 150W M/Halide TD 4339
NARROW BEAM
EX-COMNB70S 70W Son-E Int ES 4353
EX-COMNB70H 70W M/Halide TD 4355
EX-COMNB150H 150W M/Halide TD 4339
Suffix:
PC = Factory Fitted Photocell
W = White Body (Standard Black)
Part No. Description Code
EX-COMAS70H 70W M/Halide TD 4355
EX-COMAS150H 150W M/Halide TD 4339
Suffix:
PC = Factory Fitted Photocell
W = White Body (Standard Black)
Part No. Description Code
EX-COMWG Wire Guard 4357
EX-COMVIS Visor 4357
EX-COMLV Louvre 4357
Part No. Description Code
EX-COMPRO70H/30 70W M/Halide TD 4355
30º Circular Projector
Reflector
EX-COMPRO150H/30 150W M/Halide TD 4339
30º Circular Projector
Reflector
Suffix:
PC = Factory Fitted Photocell
W = White Body (Standard Black)
See pages 143-145 for
a comprehensive
lamp guide
LAMP GUIDE
AMENITY & FLOOD LIGHTING
Part No. Description Code
WIDE BEAM (Standard)
EX-ULFL150S 150W Son-T GES 4337
EX-ULFL250S 250W Son-T GES 4343
EX-ULFL400S 400W Son-T GES 4349
EX-ULFL250M 250W MBFU GES 4341
EX-ULFL250H 250W M/Halide Tub GES 4345
EX-ULFL400H 400W M/Halide Tub GES 4351
NARROW BEAM
EX-ULNB150S 150W Son-T GES 4337
EX-ULNB250S 250W Son-T GES 4343
EX-ULNB400S 400W Son-T GES 4349
EX-ULNB250H 250W M/Halide Tub GES 4345
EX-ULNB400H 400W M/Halide Tub GES 4351
Suffix:
PC = Factory Fitted Photocell
W = White Body (Standard Black)
SYMMETRIC REFLECTOR

■ Large Area Lighting
■ Security lighting
■ Sports Stadiums
■ Training Grounds
■ High Columns
■ Building Facades
■ Monuments & Parks
■ School Playing Fields
IDEAL FOR
All Ultra Floods
available to
order with
coloured
bodies
Part No. Description Code
EX-ULAS150S 150W Son-T GES 4337
EX-ULAS250S 250W Son-T GES 4343
EX-ULAS400S 400W Son-T GES 4349
EX-ULAS250H 250W M/Halide Tub GES 4345
EX-ULAS400H 400W M/Halide Tub GES 4351
Suffix:
PC = Factory Fitted Photocell
W = White Body (Standard Black)
ULTRA ACCESSORIES

A special projector floodlight ideal for projecting light on to a building
or use on a golf driving range. Tubular or elliptical lamp variants can be
used in the midi to provide narrow or wide beam light projection.
PROJECTION FLOODLIGHTS
390
294
165185
2101305
400-1000W Remote
Gear Housing (Max
distance from fitting 2m)
Weight = 14.10Kg
Full and professional floodlighting advice
is available through Senate Sytems
Part No. Description Code
EX-SP150S 150W Son GES 4337
EX-SP250S 250W Son GES 4343
EX-SP400SR 400W Son GES 4349
EX-SP250M 250W MBFU GES 4341
EX-SP400MR 400W MBFU GES 4347
EX-SP150H 150W M/Halide GES 4339
EX-SP250H 250W M/Halide GES 4345
EX-SP400HR 400W M/Halide GES 4351
Supplied with tubular GES lamp as standard
Add Suffix: /E for Elliptical Lamp providing a wide beam
Part No. Description Code
EX-SP1000SR 1000W Son-T GES 4376
EX-SP1000HR 1000W M/Halide TUB GES 4376
EX-SP2000HR 2000W M/Halide TUB GES 4377
Supplied with tubular GES lamp as standard
■ 2000W supplied as standard with 380-415V
internal Ignitor GES E40 Tubular Lamp
240V Halide Lamp available on request

Windage = 0.36m2
IP65
See pages 143-145 for
a comprehensive
lamp guide
LAMP GUIDE
AMENITY & FLOOD LIGHTING
114
DIE CAST SECTOR FLOOD
A range of general purpose floodlights with a compact and
unobtrusive die cast aluminium construction and toughened
glass cover providing good photometric performance.
GENERAL PUPOSE FLOODLIGHTS
Part No. Description Code
SODIUM
SFL150SON 150W Son-T GES 4337
SFL250SON 250W Son-T GES 4343
SFL400SON 400W Son-T GES 4349
HALIDE
SFL250MH 250W M/Halide GES 4345
SFL400MH 400W M/Halide GES 4351
WITH PHOTOCELL
SODIUM
SFL150SON/PC 150W Son-T GES 4338
SFL250SON/PC 250W Son-T GES 4344
SFL400SON/PC 400W Son-T GES 4350
HALIDE
SFL250MH/PC 250W M/Halide GES 4346
SFL400MH/PC 400W M/Halide GES 4352
DIE CAST
DISCHARGE FLOOD
Part No. Description Code
DISCHARGE
SFL70AMH 70W M/Halide TD 4355
SFL150AMH 150W M/Halide TD 4399
DIE CAST ASYMMETRIC
MINI FLOOD
SPECIFICATION
■ Includes lamps

IP65
AMENITY & FLOOD LIGHTING
115
DIE CAST TRIDENT STADIA
Large area and sporting arena floodlights manufactured in
die-cast aluminium and designed for remote gear operation.
This spreads the weight of the fitting for use on column
top mounting for which they are ideally suited.
HIGH OUTPUT FLOODLIGHTS
See pages 143-145 for
a comprehensive
lamp guide
LAMP GUIDE
Part No. Description Code
SYMMETRIC WIDE BEAM
EX-TR1000S 1000W Son-T GES E40 4376
c/w lamp, remote gear
& housing
EX-TR1000H 1000W Metal Halide 4376
Tubular GES E40 240V
c/w lamp, remote gear
& housing
SYMMETRIC NARROW BEAM
EX-TRN1000S 1000W Son-T GES E40 4376
c/w lamp, remote gear
& housing
EX-TRN1000H 1000W Metal Halide, 4376
Tubular GES E40 240V
c/w lamp, remote gear
& housing
Part No. Description Code
SYMMETRIC WIDE BEAM
EX-TR2000H 2000W Metal Halide 4377
Tubular GES E40
380-415V, cross phase,
2000W Single ended
Internal ignitor lamp body
c/w lamp, remote gear
& housing
SYMMETRIC NARROW BEAM
EX-TRN2000H 2000W Metal Halide 4377
Tubular GES E40
380-415V, cross phase,
2000W Single ended
Internal ignitor lamp body

parabolic optic
■ IP65 black polycarbonate body with stainless
steel exterior fixings
■ A compact area floodlight and when fitted
with arm becomes a very effective and
unobtrusive low energy sign light
■ Includes lamps
LOW ENERGY FLOOD /
SIGN LIGHT
Part No. Description Code
SL2/65 2ft (652mm) 1x18W 4490
SL4/65 4ft (1261mm) 1x36W
SL5/65 5ft (1562mm) 1x58W
SL6/65 6ft (1827mm) 1x70W
SL8/65 8ft (2434mm) 1x100W
SL10/65 10ft (3124mm) 2x58W
SL12/65 12ft (3655mm) 2x70W
SL14/65 14ft (4262mm) 1x70W
+ 1x100W
SL16/65 16ft (4869mm) 2x100W
SL18/65 18ft (5520mm) 1x18W
+ 2x100W
SL20/65 20ft (6129mm) 1x36W
+ 2x100W
SL22/65 22ft (6695mm) 1x70W